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Description

201701030000
00030

01/03/2017
08:07:26

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JEFFREY
LAURRAINE
YATES

201701040000
02260

01/04/2017
08:50:14

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUGULEY
ROBIN L

201701120000
16320

01/12/2017
01:24:49

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEWIS DAVID
W

201701270000
32820

01/27/2017
08:32:32

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HORNBUCKLE
LAUREN

201701300000
34780

01/30/2017
09:54:53

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KICKER
LYNDA T

201702100000
51080

02/10/2017
01:29:12

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TODD
BRANDON

201702140000
53960

02/14/2017
01:40:32

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PHILLIPS
PAULA

201702150000
55000

02/15/2017
11:51:33

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MAXWELL
HEATHER R

201702150000
55660

02/15/2017
02:24:47

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GIBSON
CHRISTIE L

201702160000
56040

02/16/2017
08:59:04

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARLOW
LEIGHA
GOODMAN

201702270000
67780

02/27/2017
03:32:39

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PARDUE
JOANN
EDWARDS

201703170000
91260

03/17/2017
03:42:32

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIKORSKI
REBECCA

201703200000
92360

03/20/2017
12:40:13

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WATKINS
KAYCE

201703100000
81920

03/10/2017
09:14:09

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HILL TONI L

201703100000
82430

03/10/2017
10:43:37

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JIMENEZ
DANIEL M

201703150000
86820

03/15/2017
09:06:05

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BARNES
PAULA J

201704030001
11780

04/03/2017
02:51:53

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KING RUBIE

201703280001
02770

03/28/2017
08:40:51

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ASH CHRISTY
ADAMS

201703290001
04680

03/29/2017
10:44:28

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HADLEY
LEIGH



201704060001
16430

04/06/2017
10:05:52

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALLEN
SHERRIKA

201703310001
10050

03/31/2017
02:42:11

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PIDGEON
JENNIFER
BEARDEN

201704200001
35720

04/20/2017
02:52:24

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GARCIA
RACHEL

201704260001
42700

04/26/2017
09:51:05

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BUIRD JENN
LYN

201704190001
32050

04/19/2017
09:15:51

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COOPER JONI

201705040001
55850

05/04/2017
02:17:01

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY YOUNG
SUSAN E

201705250001
82410

05/25/2017
09:10:57

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMAS
DAVICIA
GAYLE

201705180001
74450

05/18/2017
03:53:24

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH HALEY
DAVIS

201706050001
96670

06/05/2017
12:27:00

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REAGIN
WHITNEY

201706050001
96630

06/05/2017
12:19:11

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COWSAR
JENNIFER
RENEE

201706150002
10830

06/15/2017
08:40:39

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TIERNEY
CHRISTINA


