Search (Criteria Fil	ters Appli	ed: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Name= MI	ERCHANT	S BONDI	NG COMF	ANY; Dat	e Recorde	d= 2017;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201701030000 00030	01/03/2017 08:07:26	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JEFFREY LAURRAINE YATES						
201701040000 02260	01/04/2017 08:50:14	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUGULEY ROBIN L						
201701120000 16320	01/12/2017 01:24:49	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEWIS DAVID W						
201701270000 32820	01/27/2017 08:32:32	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HORNBUCKLE LAUREN						
201701300000 34780	01/30/2017 09:54:53	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KICKER LYNDA T						
201702100000 51080	02/10/2017 01:29:12	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TODD BRANDON						
201702140000 53960	02/14/2017 01:40:32	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PHILLIPS PAULA						
201702150000 55000	02/15/2017 11:51:33	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MAXWELL HEATHER R						
201702150000 55660	02/15/2017 02:24:47	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GIBSON CHRISTIE L						
201702160000 56040	02/16/2017 08:59:04	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARLOW LEIGHA GOODMAN						
201702270000 67780	02/27/2017 03:32:39	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PARDUE JOANN EDWARDS						
201703170000 91260	03/17/2017 03:42:32	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIKORSKI REBECCA						
201703200000 92360	03/20/2017 12:40:13	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WATKINS KAYCE						
201703100000 81920	03/10/2017 09:14:09	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HILL TONI L						
201703100000 82430	03/10/2017 10:43:37	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JIMENEZ DANIEL M						
201703150000 86820	03/15/2017 09:06:05	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BARNES PAULA J						
201704030001 11780	04/03/2017 02:51:53	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KING RUBIE						
201703280001 02770	03/28/2017 08:40:51	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ASH CHRISTY ADAMS						
201703290001 04680	03/29/2017 10:44:28	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HADLEY LEIGH						

201704060001 16430	04/06/2017 10:05:52	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALLEN SHERRIKA			
201703310001 10050	03/31/2017 02:42:11	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PIDGEON JENNIFER BEARDEN			
201704200001 35720	04/20/2017 02:52:24	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GARCIA RACHEL			
201704260001 42700	04/26/2017 09:51:05	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BUIRD JENN LYN			
201704190001 32050	04/19/2017 09:15:51	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COOPER JONI			
201705040001 55850	05/04/2017 02:17:01	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	YOUNG SUSAN E			
201705250001 82410	05/25/2017 09:10:57	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMAS DAVICIA GAYLE			
201705180001 74450	05/18/2017 03:53:24	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH HALEY DAVIS			
201706050001 96670	06/05/2017 12:27:00	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REAGIN WHITNEY			
201706050001 96630	06/05/2017 12:19:11	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COWSAR JENNIFER RENEE			
201706150002 10830	06/15/2017 08:40:39	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TIERNEY CHRISTINA			